by
DOMESTIC & INDUSTRIAL LAMPS
D
O
M
ES
TIC
 L
A
M
PSLED GLASS TUBES
INTRODUCTION
Upgrade to smarter, efficient lighting with our LED Glass T8 Sensor Tube. Designed for modern
convenience, it combines energy-efficient performance with built-in motion sensing, automatically
illuminating spaces when needed. Its wide light distribution ensures consistent, comfortable brightness,
while the durable glass construction delivers a clean, high-quality finish.
DL - 6500K
DL - DAYLIGHT
SYLT18SENDL
LED GLASS T8 SENSOR TUBE
18W 4FT
Wattage: 18W
Base Type: G13
Lumens: 1800 lm
Lumen Efficacy: 100 lm/W
Voltage: 220–240V ~ 50–60Hz
Beam Angle: 220°
LS: 25 000 hrs
PF: 0.90
CRI(Ra): ≥ 80
Dimmable: Non-dimmable
Detection Range: 1-2M
Operating Temperature: -20°C
~40°C
270° Auto Sensor
  
 
DIMENSIONS
Ø28mm
1200mm
1212mm
NON
DIMMABLE
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.